PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3034046

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SRIKANTH KAMIREDDI	02/15/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	RUBICON TECHNOLOGY, INC.		
Street Address:	9931 FRANKLIN AVE.		
City:	FRANKLIN PARK		
State/Country:	ILLINOIS		
Postal Code:	60131		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13565127

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (703)712-5050

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 7037125390

Email: MGUIDRY@MCGUIREWOODS.COM

Correspondent Name: MELISSA GUIDRY **Address Line 1:** 1750 TYSONS BLVD

Address Line 2: SUITE 1800

Address Line 4: TYSONS CORNER, VIRGINIA 22102

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	1474903-5006C1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	MELISSA GUIDRY
SIGNATURE:	/Melissa Guidry/
DATE SIGNED:	09/23/2014

Total Attachments: 1

source=1474903-5006Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 033798 FRAME: 0034

502987447

PATENT APPLICATION ASSIGNMENT

Whereas, I, Srikanth Kamireddi, have invented certain new and useful improvements in a Intelligent Machines and Process for Production of Monocrystalline Products With Goniometer Continual Feedback, filed herewith; and,

Whereas, Rubicon Technology, Inc., an Illinois Corporation, whose post-office address is 9931 Franklin Ave., Franklin Park, IL 60131, desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in the same;

Now, therefore, in consideration of the sum of ten dollars (\$10), the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I, by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto Rubicon Technology, Inc. the full and exclusive right to the aforementioned invention in the United States and the entire right, title, and interest in and to any and all letters patent that may be granted therefor in the United States.

I hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue letters patent to Rubicon Technology, Inc., as the assignee of the entire right, title, and interest in and to the same, for its sole, use and benefit; and for the use and benefit of its legal representatives, to the full end of the term for which letters patent may be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by me had this assignment not been made.

Executed this	15	day of <u>Feb</u>	, 2010
		INVENTOR	. <i>W</i>
		_K.Bil	Langs.

PATENT REEL: 033798 FRAME: 0035

RECORDED: 09/23/2014